PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

C701 - Combat Trousers
Collection: General Workwear
Range: Workwear

Shell Fabric: Kingsmill Polycotton:
65% Polyester, 35% Cotton 245¢g

Product information

This garment portrays all the original styling of
the modern-day work trouser. Constructed from
our rugged, pre-shrunk Kingsmill fabric, the
Combat Trouser is built to take on the toughest
of jobs. Multiple utility pockets are featured
with Hook and Loop flaps for added security.
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PORTWEST

General Workwear

Workwear

Portwest workwear offers a range of designs
and features suitable for many end uses. Quality
fabrics and construction techniques are used
guaranteeing comfort and safety. Tested to
withstand the rigours of everyday wear each
garment has been carefully designed and
manufactured to ensure optimum quality at the
best price.

Features

- Durable polycotton fabric for high
performance and maximum wearer comfort

- 6 pockets for ample storage

- 2 Back pockets

- 2 Cargo pockets

- Hook and loop closure for easy access

- Reinforced seams for extra durability and
strength




\N
PORTWEST

C701 - Combat Trousers
Commodity Code: 6203431100

Test House

Wash Care
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Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item

C701GRR28
C701GRR30
C701GRR32
C701GRR33
C701GRR34
C701GRR36
C701GRR38
C701GRR40
C701GRR41
C701GRR42
C701GRR44
C701GRR46
C701GRR48

2A® @

Colour
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey

Grey

Weight(Kg)
0.4240
0.5000
0.4610
0.4610
0.4760
0.4740
0.5050
0.5100
0.5050
0.5210
0.5300
0.5420
0.6000

Cubic(m?)
0.0626
0.0626
0.0626
0.0626
0.0626
0.0626
0.0626
0.0626
0.0626
0.0626
0.0626
0.0626
0.0626

EAN13

5036108188611
5036108188628
5036108188635
5036108384969
5036108188642
5036108188659
5036108188666
5036108188673
5036108384976
5036108188680
5036108188697
5036108188703
5036108188710

GTIN/DUN14

25036108675344
25036108675351
25036108675368
25036108869521
25036108675375
25036108675382
25036108675399
25036108675405
25036108869538
25036108675412
25036108675429
25036108675436
25036108675443




