

C701 - Combat Trousers

Collection: General Workwear

Range: Workwear

Shell Fabric: Kingsmill Polycotton:
65% Polyester, 35% Cotton 245g

Product information

This garment portrays all the original styling of the modern-day work trouser. Constructed from our rugged, pre-shrunk Kingsmill fabric, the Combat Trousers are built to take on the toughest of jobs. Multiple utility pockets are featured with Hook and Loop flaps for added security.

General Workwear

Workwear

Portwest workwear offers a range of designs and features suitable for many end uses. Quality fabrics and construction techniques are used guaranteeing comfort and safety. Tested to withstand the rigours of everyday wear each garment has been carefully designed and manufactured to ensure optimum quality at the best price.

Features

- Durable polycotton fabric for high performance and maximum wearer comfort
- 6 pockets for ample storage
- 2 Back pockets
- 2 Cargo pockets
- Hook and loop closure for easy access
- Reinforced seams for extra durability and strength



C701 - Combat Trousers
Commodity Code: 6203431100

Test House

Wash Care



Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m ³)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
C701GRR28	Grey	43.0	28.0	52.0	0.4240	0.0626	5036108188611	25036108675344
C701GRR30	Grey	43.0	28.0	52.0	0.5000	0.0626	5036108188628	25036108675351
C701GRR32	Grey	43.0	28.0	52.0	0.4610	0.0626	5036108188635	25036108675368
C701GRR33	Grey	43.0	28.0	52.0	0.4610	0.0626	5036108384969	25036108869521
C701GRR34	Grey	43.0	28.0	52.0	0.4760	0.0626	5036108188642	25036108675375
C701GRR36	Grey	43.0	28.0	52.0	0.4740	0.0626	5036108188659	25036108675382
C701GRR38	Grey	43.0	28.0	52.0	0.5050	0.0626	5036108188666	25036108675399
C701GRR40	Grey	43.0	28.0	52.0	0.5100	0.0626	5036108188673	25036108675405
C701GRR41	Grey	43.0	28.0	52.0	0.5050	0.0626	5036108384976	25036108869538
C701GRR42	Grey	43.0	28.0	52.0	0.5210	0.0626	5036108188680	25036108675412
C701GRR44	Grey	43.0	28.0	52.0	0.5300	0.0626	5036108188697	25036108675429
C701GRR46	Grey	43.0	28.0	52.0	0.5420	0.0626	5036108188703	25036108675436
C701GRR48	Grey	43.0	28.0	52.0	0.6000	0.0626	5036108188710	25036108675443